M
as
si
ve
 R
ot
at
or

provider of transplant solutions, from organ procurement to new innovations in bio-implant technologies and cellular therapies – a leader
in the field of regenerative medicine, while always honoring the donors and health care professionals that allow the healing process.
Ordering Information
Implants/Disposables:
Bio-SwiveLock™ C, 4.75 mm x 19.1 mm, closed eyelet   AR-2324BSLC
Bio-SwiveLock C, 5.5 mm x 19.1 mm, closed eyelet   AR-2323BSLC
Bio-SwiveLock SP, 4.75 mm x 24.5 mm, self-punching   AR-2324BSLM
Bio-SwiveLock SP, 5.5 mm x 24.5 mm, self-punching   AR-2323BSLM
FiberTape®, 2 mm, 7" (blue) each end tapered to #2 FiberWire, 30" AR-7237-7
TigerTape™, 2 mm, 7" (white/black) each end tapered to #2 TigerWire, 30" AR-7237-7T
FiberLink™, #2 FiberWire (blue) w/closed loop   AR-7235
MultiFire Scorpion Needle   AR-13995N
Scorpion™ Needle   AR-13990N
SureFire® Scorpion Needle   AR-13991N
 PassPort Button Cannula™, 8 mm I.D. x 2 cm   AR-6592-08-20
 BioComposite™, PEEK, and titanium anchor options also available
Instruments:
 Punch, for 5.5 mm Corkscrew® FT and 4.75 mm
 and 5.5 mm SwiveLock   AR-1927PB
Disposable Punch, for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 mm
 and 5.5 mm SwiveLock   AR-1927PBS
MultiFire Scorpion Suture Passer   AR-13995
Scorpion Suture Passer, 16 mm   AR-13990
Humpback Scorpion, 16 mm   AR-13993
FiberTape Retriever w/SR Handle   AR-13974SR
Suture Cutter, 4.2 mm, open-ended, left notch   AR-11794L
ArthroFLEX   Decellularized Dermis:
ArthroFLEX 1.0 mm (thickness = .76 mm - 1.24 mm)
Decellularized Dermis 40 mm x 40 mm   AFLEX400
Decellularized Dermis 40 mm x 70 mm   AFLEX401